
SPRINT

M-Elite

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club 1st race 2nd race Decider

200m time: 12,712

Heat 1 Average speed km/h: 56,64   

1 64 Laakso Seppo 10118623708 TuUL

2 65 Kähäri Reijo 10045838140 IK-32 Winner

200m time: 12,378

Heat 2 Average speed km/h: 58,17   

1 52 Salminen Juuso 10096004823 TuUL Winner

2 53 Träskelin Antti 10003221895 TVC

200m time: 12,782

Heat 3 Average speed km/h: 56,33  

1 67 Kolehmainen Oskari 10045814292 TWL Winner

2 68 Sankinen Matti 10093123923 TuUL

200m time: 13,508

Heat 4 Average speed km/h: 53,30  

1 69 Putkonen Pauli 10009100503 CCH Winner

2 70 Koskentola Jaakko CCH

Qualification Rule: 

Winners will go to semifinal, the losers will race for places 5-7

M-Elite

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club 1st race 2nd race Decider

200m time: 11,940

Average speed km/h: 60,30  

1 64 Laakso Seppo 10118623708 TuUL

2 53 Träskelin Antti 10003221895 TVC

3 68 Sankinen Matti 10093123923 TuUL

4 70 Koskentola Jaakko CCH

 

RACE FOR PLACES 5-7 RESULTS

QUARTERFINALS RESULTS

24.07.2021 Race distance: 2 laps

17.07.2022 Race distance: 2 laps

Report published: 17.07.2022 22:51



SPRINT

N-Elite

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club 1st race 2nd race Decider

200m time: 15,700 13,570

Heat 1 Average speed km/h: 45,86 53,06  

1 46 Savolainen Sini 10013498239 CCH Winner Winner

2 57 Piekkala Oona 10106592876 CCH

200m time: 15,390 14,060

Heat 2 Average speed km/h: 46,78 51,21  

1 59 Lepistö Iisa 10088567145 CCH Winner Winner

2 58 Ronkainen Anna 10007224763 CCH

Qualification Rule: 

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

M-Elite

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club 1st race 2nd race Decider

200m time: 12,220 12,610

Heat 1 Average speed km/h: 58,92 57,10  

1 65 Kähäri Reijo 10045838140 IK-32

2 69 Putkonen Pauli 10009100503 CCH Winner Winner

200m time: 12,600 12,420

Heat 2 Average speed km/h: 57,14 57,97  

1 67 Kolehmainen Oskari 10045814292 TWL Winner Winner

2 52 Salminen Juuso 10096004823 TuUL Winner

Qualification Rule: 

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

SEMIFINALS RESULTS

17.07.2022 Race distance: 2 laps

SEMIFINALS RESULTS

17.07.2022 Race distance: 2 laps

Report published: 17.07.2022 22:51



SPRINT

N18

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club 1st race 2nd race Decider

200m time: 14,740 14,360

For gold Average speed km/h: 48,85 50,14  

1 54 Aintila Wilma 10045825208 IK-32 Winner Winner

2 56 Alhonen Sofia 10045849052 IK-32

For bronze    

3 71 Sittnikow Diana BMX Hel

M18

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club 1st race 2nd race Decider

200m time: 14,900 14,320

For gold Average speed km/h: 48,32 50,28  

1 50 Joona Oilinki 10107222467 CCH Winner Winner

71 Sittnikow Diana (N18) BMX Hel

N-Elite

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club 1st race 2nd race Decider

200m time: 16,010 19,630

For gold Average speed km/h: 44,97 36,68  

1 46 Savolainen Sini 10013498239 CCH Winner Winner

2 59 Lepistö Iisa 10088567145 CCH

200m time: 16,010 19,630

For bronze Average speed km/h: 44,97 36,68  

3 58 Ronkainen Anna 10007224763 CCH Winner Winner

4 57 Piekkala Oona 10106592876 CCH

RESULTS AND FINAL CLASSIFICATION

17.07.2022 Race distance: 2 laps

RESULTS AND FINAL CLASSIFICATION

17.07.2022 Race distance: 2 laps

RESULTS AND FINAL CLASSIFICATION

17.07.2022 Race distance: 2 laps

Report published: 17.07.2022 22:51



SPRINT

M-Elite

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club 1st race 2nd race Decider

200m time: 11,940 11,660

For gold Average speed km/h: 60,30 61,75  

1 69 Putkonen Pauli 10009100503 CCH Winner Winner

2 67 Kolehmainen Oskari 10045814292 TWL

200m time: 13,240 12,740

For bronze Average speed km/h: 54,381 56,515  

3 52 Salminen Juuso 10096004823 TuUL Winner Winner

4 65 Kähäri Reijo 10045838140 IK-32

Final 5-8

5 64 Laakso Seppo 10118623708 TuUL

6 53 Träskelin Antti 10003221895 TVC

7 68 Sankinen Matti 10093123923 TuUL

8 70 Koskentola Jaakko CCH

RESULTS AND FINAL CLASSIFICATION

17.07.2022 Race distance: 2 laps

Report published: 17.07.2022 22:51


